H21

VI WN =

D21

UVThWN R

H20

H18

WN =

D18

N =

H16

N =

D16

VThWN R

H35

N =

H45

UVThWN R

H55

11,10 km Medel

. Turesson Claes

Nordberg ulrik
Henriksson Niklas
KarTsson Hakan

. Nordberg Tage

8,70 km

. Vedin Elin

Bergstrém Emma

. Wickbom Evelina
. Tuoremaa Josefine

Larsson Pernilla

8,70 km

. Salén Filip

8,20 km

. Henriksson Kalle
. Henriksson Nils
. Ogvist oOskar

7,00 km

. Salén Isabel
. Vredin Freija

7,70 km

. Salén Robin
. Tuuri Erik

4,60 km

. Westin Sofia
. Tuoremaa Hanna E

Fahlgren Rebecca
Lundkvist Johanna

. Tholerud Kristina

8,20 km

. Nurminen ITkka

Johansson Thomas

7,70 km

. Westin Peter
. Tuoremaan Kent
. Tholerud Hakan

Drugge Mats

. Vredin Christer

Henriksson Kjell

7,70 km

SkiGo-Cup 4

Tornea 2014-01-05

Sida

OK Renen

Bergndset
Gammelsta
Alvsby IF
Bergndset

Sundsvall
OK Vargen
savast sk
savast sk
Gammelsta

OK Renen

Gammelsta
SIF
Bergndset

OK Renen
IFK Umea

OK Renen
Alvsby IF

Savast Sk
Savast Sk
vittjarvs
OK Vargen
OIF

Hiilto
OK Renen

savast sk
savast sk
OIF
vittjarvs
IFK Umea
SIF

1

35:
36:
38:

:04:

38:
39:
39:
45:
55:

35:

35:
132
45:

33:
54:

42:
43:

23:
24:
30:

33:

39:
47:

33:
38:
43:
47:
1:04:

20
28
04

12

06
25
28
32
28

40

51
53

13
06

36
51

09
08
06

47

21
32

58
16
28
22
50

EJG



Norén Sture

Barsk Henry

. Ylipdd Hans
Nordberg Lars Olov
Sandstrom Kjell
Lindbdck Karl-Erik

OV WN

H65 7,00 km
1. Mortberg Kjell
2. Andersson Eje
3. Engvall Matts
H14 4,60 km
1. Norén Albin
2. Tuuri Karl
H12 2,50 km
1. snell Tobias
2. Lundberg Philip
D35 6,90 km

1. Enman Ann
2. Holmgren Agneta

D45 6,90 km

Nordberg Karin
Lundkvist Birgit
. Tuuri Lena
Bergstréom Maria
Vredin Maria

HPWN R

D14 3,70 km

Forslund Elvira
. Karlsson Agnes
Johansson Emma

WN =

D12 2,50 km

1. Karlsson Edit

2. Johansson Frida

3. Lundkvist Sofia
03 3,70 km

1. Rensgard Sara
2. Lundberg Magnus
3. Turesson Ella
4. Turesson Minna

SkiGo-Cup 4

Alvsby IF
OIF
SIF
Bergndset
Bodens BK
Alvsby IF

Bodens BK
Bodens BK
Bodens BK

Pitea IF
Alvsby IF

OK Renen
OK Renen

Gammelsta
Bergndset

Bergndset
OK Vvargen
Alvsby IF
OK vargen
IFK Umea

OK Renen
Alvsby IF
Alvsby IF

Alvsby IF
Alvsby IF
OK Vvargen

OK Renen
OK Renen
OK Renen
OK Renen

Sida 2

31:
39:

42:

42

47:
49:
51:

28:
30:

13:
25:

36:
44

41:
47:
:02:
:09:

56
35

19

123
44

34

42
32
51

17
51

21
27

40
53

16
02
58
01

EJG

38:
:49
45:

15:
15:
17:

19:
28:
46:
55:

31
27

28
40
23

54
34
07
04



